V050424
fixed louvre
PRODUCT & Ordering Guide:
metric
01. Product Knowledge
2
 two guidelines
Orders that are released to TWO are processed in the most timely manner possible.  As such, any changes made to

your sales representative.
 Slope Left
How To Order:
1. Click on the pencil for Shaped Shutter 2. Select Shape Type -
Slope Left or Slope Right
3. Enter Height 2 measurement
01. Product Knowledge
15
 angles
Available Colours:
Powdercoated to match.
Important Note:
Max Length is 6000mm.  For lengths greater than
6000mm, angles will be cut in half.
25 x 25 Angle25 x 25 Angle
      A4007      A4007
25 x 10 Angle25 x 10 Angle
       A4014       A4014
50 x 3 Flat Bar50 x 3 Flat Bar
       A4002       A4002
50 x 50 Angle50 x 50 Angle
      A4010      A4010
01. ordering guide
16
 ordering guide: all installation methods
Icon Function
1. This icon adds additional
line items if available for a
field.
2. It also adds new line items
to the order form.
 This icon removes added line
items if too many are added
and not needed.
This icon copies the majority
of the details from the above
line item to a new line item.
This icon allows you to add/
edit content in a light box e.g.
blade stay.
The order form is divided in to four columns containing all the information needed to succesfully order panels for any
opening.
Column 1:  This column is universal across all Installation Methods.
Columns 2 & 3:  These two columns are specific to an Installation Method.
Column 4: This column is also universal across all Installation Methods, although there are Special Instructions that
are more relevant to different Installation Methods.
Installation Method Column Number Page Number
Section 1 1 14
Hinged No Frame 2 15 -16
Fixed 2 17 -18
Multi-Fold 2 19 - 20
Sliding 2 21 - 22
01. ordering guide
17
 column 1
Step 1: Location: The Location field
is for your line item reference for e.g.
Master Bedroom.
Step 2: Width & Height: Enter the
openings width and height in millime-
ters.
Note:  You do not need to ender “mm”
at the end of your measurements
Step 3: Uneven Panel Widths: If you
require the panels in your panel con-
figuration to be at specified widths
select “yes”.
Step 4: Sub-Widths: If there are
multiple sub-widths select the          for
additional lines to appear.  Select the
to remove extra lines added.
01. ordering guide
18